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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.15 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1078 ke. 289 m.

6. 0 a.m. Salute to Sunday
7.35 Junior Requests (Gil Cooke)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Star of Covent Garden: Joan Ham-mond10.15, Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Tour of N.Z. Representative Rugby(Winston McCarthy)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Showtime: Percy Faith
3. 0 Latin-American. Popular Musio
3.30 Cinemusicale
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
First Piano Quartet
4.16 Music of Paul Whiteman
4.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
6. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for a Sunday Evening
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers
Fae The Sympathetic Table

(BBC Presentation)
7.30 Serenade
8.0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music at)
Eight, featuring the Salon Orchestra con-ducted by Reg. Morgan
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
3. 0 Reserved
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Sweet Serenade

(BBC Presentation)
10. O Tell it Again: Adventures of Tom
Sawyer, by Mark Twain
10.30 Variety Parade
11. 0 Radio Concert Stage
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.16 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Cholr
9.20 The World of Sport
9.45 Bands on Parade
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
10.30 Services Session -~

10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
11.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
11.45 Hill Billy Session
12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. 0 p.m... Matinee
5. 0 Children’s Corner
5.20 From Our Overseas Library
5.45 Music of Percy Faith

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tell It Again: The Legend of
Sleepy Hollow —
6.30 Music of Paul Whiteman
6.45 Latin American Popular Music7.0 The Glove

(BBC Dramatic. Play)
7.30 Sweet Serenade
8. 0 Twenty Years After

(BBC Programme)
8.30 First Piano Quartet
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Among Your Souvenirs
9.16 ZB Evening Book Review9.45 Crime, Gentiemen, Please

(BBC Programme)10.15 The Old and the New
10.30 Concert Hour :

11.30 Popular Tunes of Today12. 0 Close down :

) 3ZB CHRISTCRURCH
|

1100 ke. 273 m.

| 6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
6.30 Junior Request Session for Cantér-
|

bury Chiidren
|
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir

|
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout; For theBandsman

| 10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert, including
: New Releases from Our Overseas Library
|
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song

|
11.25 Selections from Our Overseas Lib-
rary
11.45 Interview (The Toff), Talk on the

)

Lyttelton District High School Jubilee
/ 12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
|
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee, featuring Latest
Recorded Music

3.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh:
BBC

Programme|4.0 Song Presentation: Joan Davies, so-
: prano
4.15 Winston McCarthy talks on the All
Black Tour of South Africa
4.30 (From the Industries Fair Studio:
: Peter Terrace, piano-accordion
5. O Tell it Again: Deersiayer, by J.

| Fenimore Cooper
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Collector's: Corner (Brian Salkeld)(6.45 The Music of Percy Faith: A U.S.
|
Office of Information Programme

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 From Our Overseas Library
Rendezvous for Two: Ken Bonni-

face at the Civic Organ
6.45 Music for Sunday Evening

wy Pe Very Good, Mr. McAndrew: BBC
Programme7.30 Sweet Serenade: BBC Programme
8. 0 Stand Easy: BBC Programme
8.30 Spotlight on New Music8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Studio Presentation: Mac Oates,
baritone
9.18 ZB Book Review
9.38 Sunday Nocturne
411. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

AZB wie
6. 0 am. London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser
8. 0 Brighten Up the Tempo
9. 0 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-
grammes
9.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 World-famous Orchestras
10. 0 Around the Bandstands
10.30 All-time Hits of.the Hills
10.45 Sports Digest, including talk byWinston McCarthy on the All Blacks’Tour of South Africa
411.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
12. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. 0 p.m. A Kiwiin California
2.15 Radio Matinee: Variety, featuring
Something for All and the Latest Materialto Arrive from Overseas
4.45 The 4ZB Senior Choristers
5.
te
Children’s Feature: The Fairy Sis-
ers
5.30 Thesaurus Half-hour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 £Tell it Again: Les Miserables, byVictor Hugo (final broadcast)
6.30 SerenadeFe Under the Clock
7.30 Studio Presentation: Pat Harbrow
and his Band
0 Stand Easy: The Charlie ChesterShow (final broadcast)
8.27 Latin-American Popular Musio:
U.S.A. Programme
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 First Piano Quartet: U.S.A. Pro-
gramme
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Jay Wilbur and his Musio
.45 Tito Schipa and Galli-Curoj

| 10.16 Piano Magic
10.45 Meiodies Around the Fire
41. © Melody for Two
| 11.15 The Mood ts Bright11.45 With These, We Say Good-night
|
12. QO Close down

p44A PALMERSTON Nth.
)

940 ke, 319 m.

Mark Twain
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melodies from Romberg, by AndfeKostelanetz and his Orchestra
6.15 NORRIE DENTON (tenor)Who is SylviaPatience
Serenade
Hedge Roses Schubert
(A Studio Presentation)

8.0 a.m. Junior Request Session9. 2 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir9.30 Bandstand
10. O American Favourites

/10.15 At the Console /

| 10.30 Variety /

| 11. O First Piano Quartet
| 11.30 Melodies of the Masters
| 12. 0 Request Session
| 12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast/2. 0 Radio Matinee
i

ae American Folk Music4 O Music of Donald Voorhees (final |broadcast)4.15 Light Vocal Groups4.30 Composer’s Corner5. 0 Reserved
|
5.30 Tell It Again: Tom Sawyer, by

1

:

i

6.30 The Music of Percy Faith
7.Q Paste: BBC Comedy Play
7.30 | Sweet Serenade (final broadcast)8.0 Crime, Gentlemen, Please
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Intermission
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (first
broadcast)
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Commercta:Division programmes are ovublished bv
arrangement. 9

Tonight at 7.0, while 1ZB Citizens’
Forum is in recess, the station presents
another outstanding BBC play, ‘The
Sympathetic Table."

a bo %

The forty-five piece orchestra of An-
dre Kostelanetz is well-known in the
United States, being featuredon manyprogrammes. A selection of recordingswill be presented by 2ZB at 11.30 a.m.
today. * * *
Listeners in the Manawatu area will
hear the first episode of "Much-Bind-
ing-in-the-Marsh" from @ZA tonightat 9.35.

Es x ¥
Tonight at 8.0, Dunedin listenerswill hear the final broadcast of the
Cheerful Charlie Chester show,"Stand Easy."et

TESTS PROVE that Palmolive
Soapbrings 2 out of 3 women

IthiSen
UI4dun|
36 American Doctors leading
Americanskinspecialists tested
the Palmolive Plan on I285 J
womenwith alltypesofskin.
The Tests Proved that regardless 8of age, type of skin or previous
beauty care, the Palmolive Plan
broughtcomplexionimprovementsto 2outof3 women in I4days:

TheExmohye
THIS IS BEAUTY Soap!
T4-DAY witbPalmolive withface

;gentlysI.Wash sreeond8,87i88"R5n7efor60{o8nfovely !Then_ S forI4 Pis:?2.Fhenolive' times44 PALMOLiVEthisthrd iiaolve
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